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Predné pole
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Na družstevnom

Od Siladíc
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Predné pole II
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Centrum I

A1-13

2 RD

Centrum II

A2-2

8 bj

Optima Home

A2-3

30 bjŽelezničná

A1-12

24 RD

A1-15

32 RD

A1-4

Rekreačná

A1-4

13 RD

A1-7

Vykrývač

6 RD
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A1-14

Pod hrádzou

Areál DSS
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21 RD
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